Solano College Men's Basketball Adopt-A-Player Program

It's easy, fun and rewarding to support the Solano Men's Basketball program this season!

Dear Parents, Family, Alumni, Friends and other men's Basketball Supporters: I am a member of the Men's Basketball program at Solano Community College. Our team of student-athletes is looking forward to having a great season both on and off the court and we are looking for your help in making our program not only a successful one, but one that benefits everyone around us: the team, the athletic department, the student body, the institution, the community, and you.

I would like to formally invite you to participate in our fundraising program, "Adopt-A-Player." Our Adopt-a-Player program is our primary method for raising funds to ensure our men's basketball program runs smoothly and efficiently. Each player is trying to earn \$500.00. <u>ALL</u> donations we receive will directly be applied to the men's basketball needs to enhance sports services and to fund travel, meals, and team athletic apparel.

Thanks for your support!

Ready to Adopt?

- 1. Select a men's basketball player to adopt for the season
- 2. Fill out the form on the back of this flyer
- 3. Choose your adoption fee (See benefits right)
- 4. Mail in your form and check to the address provided



The Benefits: Option 1 (\$25): Name in media guide on "Adopt-a-Player" page and Solano men's basketball t-shirt. Option 2 (\$50): Option 1 plus a autographed picture of your adopted player and a team media guide.

Option 3 (\$100): Options 1 & 2 plus a season pass for 1

Option 4 (\$175): Options 1, 2, & 3 plus a 1/4 page ad in the media guide



Solano College Men's Basketball Adopt-A-Player Program

It's easy, fun and rewarding to support the Solano Men's Basketball program this season!

Player you would like to adopt:

Sponsor's name (as it will appear in the media guide):

Address:

City:

Phone number:

E-mail:

Zip Code:

3

4

Amount of donation:Option #(circle one): 12

State:

T-Shirt Size: S M L XL XXL

Please make checks payable to "Solano Men's Basketball" and **send check and above form to**: John Nagle, Solano Men's Basketball, 4000 Suisun Valley Rd., Fairfield, CA, 94534. Donations must be made by **October 15, 2010** to have your name printed in the media guide.

Keep this portion or your records and for tax purposes

Solano Men's Basketball Tax ID #94-6002197

Written for: Solano Men's Basketball

Check No./Amount of Check: